

ITEM NO.22

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6412/2014

UOI & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.K DEB

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr Sachin Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of the sole respondent through the High Court
concerned is still awaited. Let a fresh reminder be issued.

List again on 1.9.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar